LECTURE PLAN: 3rd YEAR BPTH
SUBJECT: FDPS
MONTH:FEBRUARY

M.A.E.E.R's PHYSIOTHERAPY COLLEGE

TALEGAON DABHADE

BATCH : REGULAR + ODD YEAR: 2021
SR.NO DATE DAY TIME TOPIC FACULTY SIGN REMARKS

1 1/1/2021 Monday 2-3 pm Kaltenborn Dr.Pooja

2 1/1/2021 Monday 3-4 pm Abnormal Gait Dr.Sumitra
3 2/2/2021 Tuesday 2-3 pm Exercise Physiology & Energy Systems Dr.Ramya
4 2/2/2021 Tuesday 3-4 pm PNF Dr.Priya

5 3/2/2021 Wednesday 2-3 pm Sl Special Tests Dr.Snehalata
6 3/2/2021 Wednesday 3-4 pm Revision of Maitland Dr.Neetu
7 4/2/2021 Thursday 3-4 pm Lumbar Special Tests Dr.Bindu
8 5/2/2021 Friday 11-12 pm Lumbar Special Tests Dr.Bindu
9 5/2/2021 Friday 2-3 pm Normal Development Dr.Sayli
10 6/2/2021 Saturday 2-3 pm Obesity Assessment Dr. Ankita
11 6/2/2021 Saturday 3-4 pm Shoulder Special Tests Dr.Aishwarya
12 8/2/2021 Monday 2-3 pm Kaltenborn Dr.Pooja
13 8/2/2021 Monday 3-4 pm Abnormal Gait Dr.Sumitra
14 9/2/2021 Tuesday 2-3 pm Exercise Physiology & Energy Systems Dr.Ramya
15 9/2/2021 Tuesday 3-4 pm Abnormal Gait Dr.Sumitra
16 10/2/2021 Wednesday 2-3 pm Sl Special Tests Dr.Snehalata
17 10/2/2021 Wednesday 3-4 pm Revision of Maitland Dr.Neetu
18 11/2/2021 Thursday 3-4 pm Lumbar Special Tests Dr.Bindu
19 12/2/2021 Friday 11-12 pm Cyriax Dr.Bindu
20 12/2/2021 Friday 2-3 pm Normal Development Dr.Sayli




21 15/2/2021 Monday 2-3 pm Revision of Maitland Dr.Neetu
22 15/2/2021 Monday 3-4 pm Reflex Maturation Dr.Sumitra
23 16/2/2021 Tuesday 2-3 pm Tests for arterial & venous circulation including ABI Dr.Ramya
24 16/2/2021 Tuesday 3-4 pm PNF Dr.Priya
25 17/2/2021 Wednesday 2-3 pm Sl Special Tests Dr.Snehalata
26 17/2/2021 Wednesday 3-4 pm Kaltenborn Dr.Pooja
27 18/2/2021 Thursday 3-4 pm Cyriax Dr.Bindu
28 19/2/2021 Friday 11-12 pm Cyriax Dr.Bindu
29 19/2/2021 Friday 2-3 pm MRP Dr.Sayli
30 20/2/2021 Saturday 2-3 pm FDPS (CBR)

31 20/2/2021 Saturday 3-4 pm Shoulder Special Tests Dr.Aishwarya
32 22/2/2021 Monday 2-3 pm Revision of Maitland Dr.Neetu
33 22/2/2021 Monday 3-4 pm Reflex Maturation Dr.Sumitra
34 23/2/2021 Tuesday 2-3 pm Tests for arterial & venous circulation including ABI Dr.Ramya
35 23/2/2021 Tuesday 3-4 pm PNF Dr.Priya
36 24/2/2021 Wednesday 2-3 pm S| Special Tests Dr.Snehalata
37 24/2/2021 Wednesday 3-4 pm Kaltenborn Dr.Pooja
38 25/2/2021 Thursday 3-4 pm Cyriax Dr.Bindu
39 26/2/2021 Friday 11-12 pm Cyriax Dr.Bindu
40 26/2/2021 Friday 2-3 pm MRP Dr.Sayli










